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U-19 Championship

2022/23 5th round, Match #40

Thursday, 29.09.2022, 14:00, Kolos, Mlyniv. 15°C.

«Veres» Rivne

Myhal Nazar (C)
Protasevych Mykhailo
Bokii Dmytrii
Savchuk Oleksandr
Kozliuk Mykyta
Funduk Vladyslav
Vorobiak lhor
Shukh Dmytro
Vilkhovyi Andrii
Zaiko Sviatoslav
Vadovskyi Maksym

Substitutes

20
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Kulyk Mykhailo
Ibrahimov Roman
Lepskyi Orest
Pylypchuk Yevhen
Petrov Vladyslav
Ustymets Nazar
Datsenko Anton
Volchenko Oleksii

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

Referee:

Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:

Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
4th Official:

Firsov Maksym

Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro

0:1

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr

Sliubyk Bohdan
Kholod Vitalii
Savchuk Hlib

Kitela Andrii
Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
Fedor Oleh

Pastukh Yevhenii
Kvasnytsia lllia
Tesliuk Denys
Stoliarchuk Andrii

Substitutes

12
8
2
13
5
18
7
16
17

Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
Rusiak Nazar
Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
Dobrianskyi Roman
Boiko Maksym
Melnichenko Dmytro
Bendera Ivan
Panchenko Serhii
Rohachov Nikita

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 5th round, Match #40
Thursday, 29.09.2022, 14:00, Kolos, Mlyniv. 15°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

. 3 Sliubyk Bohdan
46 N 2 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii

«Veres» Rivne

\ 19 Pastukh Yevhenii
46 N 17 Rohachov Nikita
\ 14 Kvasnytsia lllia
>7 N 7 Bendera Ivan
9 Vilkhovyi Andrii ,
13 Ibrahimov Roman N 64
10 Zaiko Sviatoslav \
19 Volchenko Oleksii N 64
19 Volchenko Oleksii 67'
, 15 Stoliarchuk Andrii
68 N 5 Boiko Maksym
, 9 Tesliuk Denys
72 N 16 Panchenko Serhii
11 Vadovskyi Maksym 1 731

15 Pylypchuk Yevhen
8 Shukh Dmytro 78'

7 Vorobiak lhor ,
14 Lepskyi Orest N 80
13 Ibrahimov Roman 87'
3 Bokii Dmytrii 90+3'
90+4' (# 20 Pidhurskyi Denys
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1t Substitution 8 Own goal &) Penalty
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